
CHS Athletic Offerings and Coaches
Sport Position Name Email

Fall
Boys Cross Country Head Coach Patrick Daugherty pdaugher@livoniapublicschools.org
Girls Cross Country Head Coach Sara Kroll skroll3@livoniapublicschools.org
Varsity Boys Soccer Head Coach Chris Burnette chrisburnette03@gmail.com
Junior Varsity Boys Soccer Head Coach Keith Hoy ralston014@gmail.com
Varsity Football Head Coach Allen Feigel afeigel@livoniapublicschools.org
Junior Varsity Football Head Coach TBD TBD
Girls Golf Head Coach Andrew Czajka ac40091@gmail.com
Varsity Pom Pon Head Coach Kimberly Clark kimclark91599@gmail.com
Girls Swimming Head Coach Jim Sells coachjim1417@gmail.com
Girls Diving Head Coach Brendan Passerman brendanpassman05@gmail.com
Boys Tennis Head Coach Denise Berg-Grant dberggr@livoniapublicschools.org
Varsity Volleyball Head Coach Amanda Rybek amandary18@yahoo.com
Junior Varsity Volleyball Head Coach TBD TBD
Freshman Volleyball Head Coach Jill O'Connor mjackbenny3@gmail.com
Varsity Sideline Cheerleading Head Coach Allison Corrin coachallisonlcvc@gmail.com
Junior Varsity Sideline Cheerleading Head Coach Chloe Rice crice77@livoniapublicschools.org

Winter
Boys Swimming Head Coach Jim Sells coachjim1417@gmail.com
Boys Diving Head Coach Brendan Passerman brendanpassman05@gmail.com
Varsity Competitve Cheerleading Head Coach Allison Corrin coachallisonlcvc@gmail.com
Wrestling Head Coach Jake Meadows jmeadows@pathward.com
Gymnastics (United) Head Coach Olivia Ryktarsyk ryktarsykolivia@gmail.com
Varsity Girls Basketball Head Coach DreVon Tolbert drevontolbert11@gmail.com
Junior Varsity Girls Basketball Head Coach Molly Pummill mollypummill4@gmail.com
Varsity Boys Basketball Head Coach Cameron Scott camscott25@gmail.com
Junior Varsity Boys Basketball Head Coach John Bennett jjb2155@yahoo.com
Freshman Boys Basketball Head Coach Jeremy Morse jdmorse838@gmail.com
Boys Bowling Head Coach Nick Ploucha nploucha@livoniapublicschools.org
Girls Bowling Head Coach Adam Wagner awagner4@livoniapublicschools.org
Varsity Pom Pon Head Coach Kimberly Clark kimclark91599@gmail.com
Boys Hockey (United) Head Coach Jason Reynolds jayrey48152@gmail.com

Spring
Varsity Baseball Head Coach Lawrence Scheffer scheff28@yahoo.com
Junior Varsity Baseball Head Coach John Bennett jjb2155@yahoo.com
Varsity Softball Head Coach Abe Vinitski abevinitski5@gmail.com
Junior Varsity Softball Head Coach Matt Jones vzkzb2@ameritech.net
Boys Golf Head Coach Rick Burkardt Rburkardt@plumhollowcc.com
Boys Track and Field Head Coach Al Smith asmithlc24@gmail.com
Girls Track and Field Head Coach Patrick Daugherty pdaugher@livoniapublicschools.org
Girls Tennis Head Coach Denise Berg-Grant dberggr@livoniapublicschools.org
Varsity Girls Soccer Head Coach Chris Burnette chrisburnette03@gmail.com
Varsity Boys Lacrosse (United) Head Coach Matthew Laurinec coachlaurinec@gmail.com
Junior Varsity Boys Lacrosse (United) Head Coach Keith Beale kbeale6@gmail.com
Varsity Girls Lacrosse (United) Head Coach Taylor Nesbitt nesbitt.taylor7@gmail.com
Junior Varisty Girls Lacrosse (United) Head Coach Samantha Stephens sstephens.962@gmail.com
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